Junction boxes

- KLEMMFIX® mounting possible

Junction box for KLEMMFIX® mounting, with cover and 2 cover
screws

- according to German DIN VDE 0606, junction box covers may only be removable using tools
- dimensions in accordance with German DIN 49073

- for M20 conduits

Article no:

EAN:

Depth

Screw spacing
Conduit entries M20

For 6 terminals 1.5 mm2 or 5 terminals 2.5
mm?2

For mounting with Klemmfix® (Art. No.
1159-12)

With cover and 2 cover screws
Halogen-free
Packaging inner/dispatch

1172-92
4013456132504
36 mm

67 mm

8

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
25/250
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